FEATURES
 � Combination of bimetal and K thermocouple
 � Combines a local indicator and signal for remote control
 � Two independent sensors in one measuring point
 � Thermocouple: Class 1 according to ANSI MC 96.1
or IEC 60584-2/EN 60584-2 per request
 � Silicone dampened coil for reduction of pointer
flutter on high vibration application and

180 - 18"
240 - 24"
Ordering code guide continues on next page.
of 42
Data Sheet
Model K Dual Sensor Thermometer
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. K-dual_sensor_bimetal_ds_RevA_11-10-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
ORDERING CODE                                                      Example: TB E 3 D P F 04 C B 090 E 0T250F D -XNH
Stem Units
E - Inches E
Range
N80T120F (-80 to 120F)
N40T120F (-40 to 120F)
N20T120F (-20 to 120F)
0T100F (0 to 100F)
0T200F (0 to 200F)
0T250F (0 to 250F) 0T250F
20T120F (20 to 120F)
30T130F (30 to 130F)
50T300F (50 to 300F)
50T400F (50 to 400F)
N50T50C (-50 to 50C)
N30T50C (-30 to 50C)
N20T120C (-20 to 120C)
N10T110C (-10 to 110C)
N10T50C (-10 to 50C)
0T50C (0 to 50C)
0T100C (0 to 100C)
0T120C (0 to 120C)
0T150C (0 to 150C)
0T200C (0 to 200C)
0T250C (0 to 250C)
0T300C (0 to 300C)
10T150C (10 to 150C)
Single or Dual Scale
S - Single scale
D - Dual scale, dominant scale interior D
Variations (If choosing an option(s) must include an “-X’’)
C4 - Cal chart
DM - Dial marking
EP - Min/Max external pointer
NN - Paper tag
NH - Stainless tag -XNH
YW - 316 Stainless steel
of 43
Data Sheet
Model K Dual Sensor Thermometer
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. K-dual_sensor_bimetal_ds_RevA_11-10-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
DIMENSIONS are identified in inches and [millimeters]
For reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings.
Every angleVerticalHorizontal
~5
0
26Lc
TC wires
TC type K
(grounded)
+ sensitive